
Pos 

KB Media 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

KB Media 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

67 

44 

82 

67 

22 

26 

77 

11 

3 

43 

25 

19 

18 

20 

47 

Name 

PERIN Mattia 

KOTVICA Emil 

KLJUCEVIC Pavo 

BOZZOLAN Gianluca 

CONCATO Alberto 

BIASI Gian Marco 

FUSCO Silvestro 

COSSAR Ivan 

BOARON Nicolo' 

RIGHETTI Juri 

LORAND Antal 

CORRADO Nicola 

PANTE Daniele 

BORLINI Luca 

SUSTARSIC Sandi 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:47.110 

9:48.046 

9:48.397 

9:54.350 

9:54.430 

9:54.631 

9:55.112 

10:14.835 

10:23.125 

8:38.600 

10:25.743 

10:33.029 

10:35.764 

10:44.876 

11:13.818 

Diff 

0.936 

1.287 

7.240 

7.320 

7.521 

8.002 

27.725 

36.015 

DNF 

7.286 

10.021 

19.133 

48.075 

Best Tm 

1:36.543 

1:36.827 

1:36.319 

1:37.532 

1:36.943 

1:36.690 

1:37.205 

1:39.933 

1:41.270 

1:40.532 

1:37.945 

1:39.103 

1:37.793 

1:39.838 

1:38.895 

In Lap 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

4 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.936 

Avg. Speed 

153,342 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.319 

Best Speed 

155,782 

Best Lap by 

82 - KLJUCEVIC Pavo 

1st King of Weekly 2024. 

18.06.2024. 

KB Media 600/1000 + 1'36'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:42:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2024. 14:40 


